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PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rentable SF: 15,436

Number of Units: 140

Physical Occ.: 99%

Warehouse: 1,080 SF

 Rental Home: 2BD/2BA 2,032 SF

Down Payment: 30% ($582,000) 

Financed Amount: $1,358,000

Interest Rate: 5.25%

Balloon: 36 Months

Monthly Payment: $5,941

Annual Payment: $71,295 

NOI: $126,011

Earnings Before Taxes: $54,716

Cash on Cash Return: 9.04% 

DSCR: 1.83 Debt Yield: 9.6% 

Leveraged IRR: 23.42%

Seller Financing Available (Contact

Broker for Rate & Term Details) 

This information is subject to the Identification of the Parties, Disclaimer and Confidentiality statements on the last page of this document. If you do not have such a page, call 1-800-55-STORE and a replacement page will be provided.

OFFERING SUMMARY
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UNIT MIX AND SCHEDULED INCOME
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Blended $/SF Rates 

Potential Gross Rental Income

 Vacancy, Discounts & Credit Loss

Gross Rental Income

Late/Admin/Other Fee Income

Tenant Insurance Effective

Other Income

 Gross Revenue Operating

Expenses

Marketing & Advertising 

Bank & Credit Card Charges 

Insurance 

Dues/Subscriptions & Licenses/Permits

Off-Site Management Fees

 Office/Site Supplies 

Postage & Handling 

On-Site Management & Payroll 

Repairs & Maintenance 

Real Estate Taxes 

Telephone & Internet 

Utilities 

Software 

Outside Services - Fire, Pest, Security, etc.

Total Operating Expenses

Expense Ratio Capital

Reserves 

Net Operating Cash Flow
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$0.76

$156,000

(7,800)

$148,200

$600

$550

$34,800

$184,150 

Jan - Dec 2024 T-12 Adjusted
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3,666
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$30,775
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$1,910
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1,606

$147,643

Year 3

$0.89

531,263

(53,126)

478,137

4,669

4,583 

$37,640

$213,530

$1,624

$3,114

$3,568

$812

$2,598

$541

$31,391

$3,031

$7,163

$1,299

$856

$4,438

$3,249

$1,948

$65,631

 30%

1638

$155,127

Year 4
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563,139

(56,314)

506,825

4,949

5,499 

$39,145

$222,396
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$3,238
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Year 5

$0.96
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5,829 

$40,711

$231,292

5 YEAR PROFORMA
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(509) 435-2424 

rlayton@areanw.com
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Ryan Layton is the President of American Real Estate Associates, Inc. in Spokane, Washington. His territory
coverage is Washington and Idaho. Ryan’s +20 year Real Estate experience along with his diverse and extensive
background in Business Operations along with Self-Storage ownership helps to bring a full understanding of how
real estate decisions affect his client’s bottom line.
He represents sellers and buyers while guiding them through each transaction. He conducts business with the
highest integrity while conveying his high energy, enthusiasm, and exceptional professional work ethic in assisting
with the identification and fulfillment of real estate needs. He is a proactive problem solver with a proven track
record. In his free time, Ryan enjoys golfing, water/snow skiing, BBQing, and HS wrestling coaching.

Member of the Washington State Commercial Brokers Association (CBA)
Board Member Washington State Self Storage Association (WASSA)
Washington/Idaho Argus Self Storage Advisor
150 Million in Self Storage Transactions (2023-2025)
Owner of $88.5M Investment Real Estate (Self Storage, Retail, Office, and Daycare)
Designated Broker in Washington State and IdahoRYAN LAYTON

AGENTS

(509) 795-4431 

greg@areanw.com

Greg Meager is a Managing Broker at American Real Estate Associates, Inc. and started his Commercial Real
Estate career in 2016. Greg spent the first four years of his real estate career assisting in the expansion of a
large multifamily portfolio through acquisitions and property management. Within that same real estate
portfolio, Greg also assisted with the leasing of office and retail space. Greg has been with American Real
Estate Associates since 2020 and has applied himself to learn all aspects of the self-storage industry. Greg
conducts business with the utmost transparency, integrity, and enthusiasm. He is focused on working with
buyers and sellers of self-storage and other commercial investment properties to evaluate how to get the
most out of their properties. 

Member of the Washington State Commercial Brokers Association 
Member of Spokane Traders Club (Board Member 2017-2020, President 2020) 
CCIM Candidate GREG MEAGER
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Confidentiality & Disclaimer

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:
American Real Estate Associates, Inc, 

4200 S Cheney Spokane Rd Spokane, WA 99224

www.areanw.com 
E-mail: rlayton@areanw.com 

509-435-2424

 The Seller is the owner, or the authorized agent of the owner, of the property offered for sale and the subject of the listing agreement
between Broker and Seller. Disclaimer: Neither the Seller, Owner, nor Broker represents, warrants, either by implication nor express

statement, the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this property presentation. The information contained herein
has been prepared from sources believed to be reliable but has not been independently verified by the Broker as to accuracy or

completeness. No warranties or representations, express or implied, are made as to the information presented herein. Warranties or
representations can only be made by the Seller or Owner in a written and fully executed purchase and sales agreement between Seller and

purchaser. Projections in the presentation are based on assumptions and interpretations based on future events, market conditions,
managerial operations beyond the control of Broker, Seller or Owner, and, therefore, subject to error and change without notice. The

prospective purchaser is encouraged to perform such independent due diligence as he or she finds appropriate. Typically, due diligence
activities provide a more comprehensive review and analysis of all aspects of the property (including, but not limited to, financial matters,

market conditions, physical condition, regulatory issues and title status) than the material contained herein. This presentation is for
information purposes only and is not a solicitation of any nature whatsoever. Seller and Owner reserve the right, at their sole and absolute
discretion, to reject any offer. Confidentiality: The information contained in this presentation is confidential and proprietary and is for the

exclusive use of the party receiving the information (whether in printed, electronic, or facsimile format) for the sole purpose of
determining if the recipient desires to acquire more information regarding the Property. By acceptance of this information in any format

or from any source, the recipient agrees to not distribute nor to disclose this information in any form to any other person or entity without
the prior written consent of the Broker.

CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER


